Series Action Model
Bore size [mm]
Cushion
Standard stroke
[mm]4 6 8 10 12 16 20
Mini free mount cylinder
CUJ Series
Double acting,

auto switch.
(Example) CDUJB8-15DM-XB24
How to Order
Applicable Auto Switches / Refer to the Web Catalog for further information on auto switches.
Longer Life Cylinder
ø4, ø6, ø8, ø10, ø12, ø16, ø20
CUJ-XB24 Series
High Durability Series
RoHS
CDUJ
CUJ B 6 10
M9BW
XB24
Longer life
cylinder
XB24
w te r yq
D
D
B 6 10
q Mounting direction
B
Through-
hole
ø4 to ø10
Lateral
mounting
ø12 to ø20
S
Axial
mounting
Counterbore
Through-hole
Counterbore
w Bore size
4 4 mm
6 6 mm
8 8 mm
10 10 mm
12 12 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
∗   Auto switches cannot be
fitted on the ø4 mm bore
size.
r Rod end thread
Nil Rod end female threaded
(Without thread for ø4)
M Rod end male threaded
t Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch
∗   For applicable auto switches,
refer to the table below.
y  Number of auto
switches
Nil 2
S 1
∗   M9m : with 1 pc.
e Action
D Double acting
Cylinder stroke [mm]
∗   Refer to “Standard Strokes” on page 2.